What do you need to bring with you?

Bring your doctor’s order (referral)
along with your Photo ID to HCHF.
If you do not have a current physician or

need assistance finding where to go, call
928-453-8190.

After you have your order, come see us

for our low-cost labs and screenings.

Havasu Community Health Foundation
Shambles Village
2126 McCulloch Blvd. N, Suite 14
Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403

928-453-8190

Fax 928-453-8236

labs@havasuhealthfoundation.org

Hours: 9:00 am to 4:00 pm Monday - Friday

Go to our website for more Services and Support

Havasu Community
Health Foundation

2126 McCulloch Blvd N #14
Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403

C

90 cents of every dollar donated supports
your charitable program of choice.

Lab Tests

Performed at Havasu Regional Medical Center

Physician's Order Required
Aerobic
BMP
C Diff
C Reactive
CBC
CMP
Creatinine BL
Culture Stool
Folic
Free T4
HGB A1C
Iron
Lipid Panel
Lithium
Magnesium
Sensitivity
T3 Uptake
Triglycerides
TSH
UA w/reflex
Vitamin B12
Vitamin D
PSA (Prostate Cancer)
CA-125 (Ovarian Cancer)

$10.00
$11.00
$40.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00
$45.00
$20.00
$45.00
$25.00
$50.00

Bone Density Scan (DEXA) $150

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Performed at Lakeside Heart & Vascular Center
Physician's Order Required

Echocardiogram

$300

LOW COST SCREENINGS:

Performed at Arizona Coast Radiology
Physician's Order Required

X-Rays
LESS THAN 2 VIEWS $58
2 VIEWS S75
3 VIEWS S85
4 VIEWS $95
MRI
without Contrast $540
with Contrast $720
CATSCAN
without Contrast $480
with Contrast $660

IAC/Orbits without Contrast $480
IAC/Orbits with Contrast $660

CTA'S $660
CTA’s with runoff $840
CATSCAN Abdomen/Pelvis
without Contrast $1100
with Contrast $1200
Ultrasound (non breast) $300

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

LOW COST CANCER SCREENINGS:

Physician's Order Required
Funded by the Cancer Association of Havasu

Mammograms $40
Breast Ultrasound $40
Low Dose Lung CT $25

No Physician's Order needed for oral screening

Oral Cancer Screening 310
Skin Cancer Screening s25
Colonoscopy Prep Kit




