What do you need to bring with you?

Bring your doctor's order (referral) along with your Photo ID to HCHF.

If you do not have a current physician or need assistance finding where to go , call 928-453-8190.

After you have your order, come see us for our low-cost labs and screenings.

Havasu Community Health Foundation Shambles Village 2126 McCulloch Blvd. N, Suite 14 Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403

928-453-8190

Fax 928-453-8236 labs@havasuhealthfoundation.org

Hours: 9:00 am to 4:00 pm Monday - Friday Go to our website for more Services and Support





Havasu Community Health Foundation 2126 McCulloch Blvd N #14 Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403

90 cents of every dollar donated supports your charitable program of choice.

Lab lest	<u>S</u>	
Performed at Havasu Regional Medical Center Physician's Order Required		
Aerobic	\$10.00	
BMP	\$11.00	
C Diff	\$40.00	
C Reactive	\$10.00	
CBC	\$20.00	
CMP	\$25.00	
Creatinine BL	\$10.00	
Culture Stool	\$15.00	
Folic	\$20.00	
Free T4	\$20.00	
HGB A1C	\$15.00	
Iron	\$10.00	
Lipid Panel	\$30.00	
Lithium	\$10.00	
Magnesium	\$10.00	
Sensitivity	\$10.00	
T3 Uptake	\$15.00	
Triglycerides	\$10.00	
TSH	\$25.00	
UA w/reflex	\$45.00	
Vitamin B12	\$20.00	
Vitamin D	\$45.00	
PSA (Prostate Cancer)	\$25.00	
CA-125 (Ovarian Cancer)	\$50.00	

Loh Tooto

Bone Density Scan (DEXA) \$150

Performed at Lakeside Heart & Vascular Center Physician's Order Required

\$300

Echocardiogram

LOW COST SCREENINGS: Performed at Arizona Coast Radiology Physician's Order Required		
X-Rays		
LESS THAN 2 VIEWS	\$58	
2 VIEWS	\$75	
3 VIEWS	\$85	
4 VIEWS	\$95	
MRI		
without Contrast	\$540	
with Contrast	\$720	
CATSCAN	• • • • • • • • • • • •	
without Contrast	\$480	
with Contrast	\$660	
IAC/Orbits without Contrast	\$480	
IAC/Orbits with Contrast	\$660	
CTA'S	\$660	
CTA's with runoff	\$840	
CATSCAN Abdomen/Pelvis		
without Contrast	\$1100	
with Contrast	\$1200	
Ultrasound (non breast)	\$300	
LOW COST CANCER SCREENINGS:		
Physician's Order Required Funded by the Cancer Association of Havasu		
Mammograms	\$40	
Breast Ultrasound	\$40	
Low Dose Lung CT	\$25	
No Physician's Order needed for oral screening		
Oral Cancer Screening	\$10	
Skin Cancer Screening	\$25	
Colonoscopy Prep Kit		